ORDERING INFORMATION:
Type Base Wattage Kelvin Temp*
C E26 Medium
E39 Mogul
   15, 20, 23, 25, 30,
40, 50, 65,
85, 105, 135
Standard
40K - 4000k - White, 50K - 5000k -
Special Order
30K- 3000k
60K - 6000k
* Kelvin Temperatures may vary +/- 250k
MINI
STUB
Example: C-E39-65-50KSTUB = Stubby Corn - Mogul Base - 65 W - Natural White
SPECIFICATIONS/FEATURES:
Operating temperature: -4F to + 104F
Actual wattage +/- 10%
On-board fan
Efficacy:
(15 & 20W) 140 lm/W   (30W+) 145 lm/W
CRI: >80Ra
PF: >0.9
100-300VAC
480 VAC available on following
wattages: 40, 50, 65, 85, 135W
5 year limited warranty.
See website for more information.
INSTALLATION:
Secure incoming power. Disconnect
ballast of old HID system and hardwire
socket to incoming power. Corn lamps
contain an auto sensing driver that can
accommodate 100-300VAC or 50-305
VDC.
Corn lamps should be installed by a
qualified electrician.
RATED: Up to 50,000 Hours
Ventilation in any fixture can increase the rated lifespan
of corn lamps.
APPLICATIONS:
Warehouse/manufacturing factories, outdoor post tops, bollards,
commercial/residential recessed cans, institutional/educational
facilities, and more.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Part Number Wattage
Lumens
+/- 10%
Dimensions
Approx L x W
Suggested
HID Equivalent
Certs
C-E26-15-50K-MINI
15 2,325
5.24” x 2.95”
50-100W ETL
C-E39-15-50K-MINI 5.24” x 2.95”
C-E26-20-50K-STUB
20 3,200
5.91” x 2.95”
100-150W --
C-E39-20-50K-STUB 5.91” x 2.95”
C-E26-23-50K-S-MINI
23 3,680
5.91” x 2.95”
100-150W --
C-E39-23-50K-S-MINI 5.91” x 2.95”
C-E26-30-50K-STUB
30 4,650